
World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

List of fencers (present, structured order - 23 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b.

MOLKO Isabelle FRA 19/12/1952
RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA 11/6/1954
SCHIRMER Martine FRA 12/2/1948
YVRARD Noelle FRA 25/12/1953
BENNEY Susan GBR 24/11/1951
BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 10/12/1953
FRITH Vivien GBR 5/3/1947
WALLS Yvonne GBR 25/3/1952
BUDDE Margit GER 12/1/1953
JANSEN Karin GER 18/1/1953
WEST Heidrun GER 29/11/1946
HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 15/4/1953
ATTIANESE Francesca ITA 13/12/1952
GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
RAGNINI Maria ITA 26/11/1954
AMARI Kaoru JPN 5/5/1954
CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1951
MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
EZINLER OZDEN TUR 24/7/1950

DUNN Linda USA 14/7/1952
EYRE Jane USA 11/6/1953
STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette USA 27/6/1954
TURNER Delia USA 9/8/1951
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

List of countries (about the fencers present, structured order - 8 countries)
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name available

FRA 4
GBR 4
GER 3
HUN 1
ITA 3
JPN 3
TUR 1
USA 4
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

Formula of the competition
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23 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
19 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  Green
Referee: DE RIOJA Angela ESP, KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHIRMER Martine FRA  1  1  V  1  1 0.200 -12 9 5
CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
EYRE Jane USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
RAGNINI Maria ITA  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 3 6
JANSEN Karin GER  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 4 20 4
BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR  V  4  0  V  V 0.600 2 19 3

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  Yellow
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER

V/M ind. HS rank
DUNN Linda USA  3  V  V  V 0.750 9 18 2
FRITH Vivien GBR  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 14 3
MOLKO Isabelle FRA  2  4  1  1 0.000 -12 8 5
ATTIANESE Francesca ITA  1  0  1  V 0.250 -9 7 4

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  Red
Referee: GEMESI Csaba HUN, FLOREA Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
GARDINI Iris ITA  1  V  4  V  V 0.600 3 20 2
BENNEY Susan GBR  0  4  4  V  V 0.400 2 18 4
MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 2 21 3
WEST Heidrun GER  0  1  0  1  2 0.000 -21 4 6
YVRARD Noelle FRA  0  2  1  V  V 0.400 -7 13 5

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  Blue
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN, PASTORE Domenico ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
AMARI Kaoru JPN  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 5 21 2
EZINLER OZDEN TUR  1  2  1  2  V 0.200 -11 11 6
TURNER Delia USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
BUDDE Margit GER  1  V  3  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4
RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA  4  V  1  3  1 0.200 -8 14 5
WALLS Yvonne GBR  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 2 18 3

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 EYRE Jane USA 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette USA 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 TURNER Delia USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 FRITH Vivien GBR 1.000 10 20 qualifier
5 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 0.800 6 20 qualifier
6 DUNN Linda USA 0.750 9 18 qualifier
7 AMARI Kaoru JPN 0.600 5 21 qualifier
8 GARDINI Iris ITA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
9 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 0.600 2 21 qualifier

10 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 0.600 2 19 qualifier
11 WALLS Yvonne GBR 0.600 2 18 qualifier
12 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 0.500 2 14 qualifier
13 JANSEN Karin GER 0.400 4 20 qualifier
14 BENNEY Susan GBR 0.400 2 18 qualifier
15 BUDDE Margit GER 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
16 YVRARD Noelle FRA 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
17 ATTIANESE Francesca ITA 0.250 -9 7 qualifier
18 RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
19 EZINLER OZDEN TUR 0.200 -11 11 qualifier

20 SCHIRMER Martine FRA 0.200 -12 9 eliminated
21 MOLKO Isabelle FRA 0.000 -12 8 eliminated
22 WEST Heidrun GER 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
23 RAGNINI Maria ITA 0.000 -22 3 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"

page 1/11 EYRE Jane USA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 ATTIANESE Francesca ITA

16 YVRARD Noelle FRA    10/1

9 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 GARDINI Iris ITA

5 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN

13 JANSEN Karin GER

20 --------- ---

29 --------- ---

4 FRITH Vivien GBR

3 TURNER Delia USA

30 --------- ---

19 EZINLER OZDEN TUR

14 BENNEY Susan GBR    10/5

11 WALLS Yvonne GBR

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 DUNN Linda USA

7 AMARI Kaoru JPN

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR

15 BUDDE Margit GER

18 RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA    10/5

31 --------- ---

EYRE Jane

Tableau of 16

YVRARD Noelle
   10/3

MURAYAMA Yoshimi

GARDINI Iris
   10/4

CHIKUBU Yoshiko

HOFFMANN Ibolya
   10/8

JANSEN Karin

FRITH Vivien
   10/8

TURNER Delia

BENNEY Susan
   10/2

WALLS Yvonne

DUNN Linda
   10/6

AMARI Kaoru

BORNEMISZA Lynne
   10/5

RUTHERFORD Agnes

STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette
   10/1

EYRE Jane

GARDINI Iris

CHIKUBU Yoshiko

FRITH Vivien

TURNER Delia

DUNN Linda

AMARI Kaoru

STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"
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1 EYRE Jane USA

Tableau of 8

8 GARDINI Iris ITA    10/3

5 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN

4 FRITH Vivien GBR    10/2

3 TURNER Delia USA

6 DUNN Linda USA    10/8

7 AMARI Kaoru JPN

2 STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette USA    10/7

EYRE Jane

Semi-finals

FRITH Vivien
   10/7

DUNN Linda

STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette
   10/3

EYRE Jane

Final

STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette

   10/6
EYRE Jane



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name country

1 EYRE Jane USA
2 STARKS-FAULKNER Jennette USA
3 DUNN Linda USA
3 FRITH Vivien GBR
5 TURNER Delia USA
6 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN
7 AMARI Kaoru JPN
8 GARDINI Iris ITA
9 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN

10 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR
11 WALLS Yvonne GBR
12 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN
13 JANSEN Karin GER
14 BENNEY Susan GBR
15 YVRARD Noelle FRA
16 RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA
17 BUDDE Margit GER
18 ATTIANESE Francesca ITA
19 EZINLER OZDEN TUR

20 SCHIRMER Martine FRA
21 MOLKO Isabelle FRA
22 WEST Heidrun GER
23 RAGNINI Maria ITA
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "B"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "B"

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. cat poules matches finales

DE RIOJA Angela ESP B 1 3 1
FLOREA Marius ROU B 1 3 1
GEMESI Csaba HUN B 1 1 0
GERGACZ Laszlo HUN B 1 1 0
KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN B 1 3 0
PASTORE Domenico ITA B 1 2 0
SCHULZ Marcus GER B 1 2 1
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